Datasheet
3
Volition™
Category 6 UTP 4 Pair 23AWG - PVC
Cable
Belonging to the 3M™ Vollition™ Network Solutions, this
350 MHz UTP Category 6 cable will deliver the best
performance when used with the 3M™ RJ45 K6 Jacks, to

Fax: ++49 (0)2131 / 14-5998 Rights reserved to make technical alternations.
Internet: www.3MTelecommunications.com Dr.Nr. 07-404-90700/04.2007 KL Index 0
Ordering Information  Ref. No.
UTP Cat.6 solid cable , PVC , 23AWG, 305M/easy-reel box , grey VOL-6C4V-UGY-305
UTP Cat.6 solid cable , PVC , 23AWG, 305M/easy-reel box , Blue VOL-6C4V-UBL-305
UTP Cat.6 solid cable , PVC , 23AWG,  305M/easy-reel box , Turquoise VOL-6C4V-UTQ-305
UTP Cat.6 solid cable , PVC , 23AWG,  305M/easy-reel box , Dark grey VOL-6C4V-UDG-305